
Bennington College 

To Marge Newton Date 9 /18 /84 

From Ty Resch Re: attached 

I came across the attached list of solo art shows at 
Bennington while cleaning out. It may be old hat to you; but it 
could be very valuable if you don't otherwise have it. It tells 
when all the now-famous people exhibited here. I kept a copy in 
my Art Division file . 



1940 

1941 

1942 

1943 

1944 

1945 

1946 

1947 

1948 

1949 

1950 

1951 

ONE-MAN ART SHOWS 

NONE 

Baroness Hilda von Rebay 
Charles Smith 

NONE 

NONE 

NONE 

Joseph Meierhans 

Bennington Camera Club (Photos) 
Andre Masson 
James Penney 

NONE 

George Holt 

Daniel Shapiro 
Katherine Anne White (Photos) 

Charles Virga 

Sid Gordin 
John Atherton 
Esther Gentle 

David Smith (Sculpture) 

1952 Nahum Tschacbasov 

1953 

1954 

Antonio Frasconi (woodcuts) 
Reuben Greene (Photos) 

JosephAlbers . 
Arthur K.D. Healy 
Francis Golffing 
Louis Hechenbleikner 
Jackson Pollock 

Rassie Gifford 
Weyhe Gallery 
Theodoros Stamos 
Collection (Toulouse-Lautrec) 
Clifford Wright 

Adja Junker (woodcuts) 
Gottlieb 
Elsa Schmid (Mosaics) 
Harvey Fite (Sculpture) 
Peter Cooper Gallery 
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1955 

1956 

1957 

1958 

1959 

One-Man ART SHOWS 

Anne Eaton Parker '41 
Collection of Harry Solomon 
Gaston Lachaise 
Winslow Homer (Wood engravings) 
Edwin Park 
William Sherman 

Xanti Schawinsky 

Collection of Coptic Art (Olsen Foundation) 
Traveling Children's Show 

Japanese Gutai Theatre (Photos) 
George Holt 

JosephCornell 
Francis Golffing 
Robert Motherwell 
David Smith 

1960 Lyman Kipp 

1961 

1962 

1963 

1964 

Morris Louis 
Nina Howell (Photos) 
Olsen Foundation ("Oceania") 
Simon Moselsio 
Eugene Goossen 
Milton Avery 

Kenneth Noland 
George Holt 
Raymond Parker 

Helen Frankenthaler '49 
Sidney Wolfson 
Jules Oli tski 
Albert Stadler 

Sylvia Sleigh 
Jesse Reichek 
Jerry Werner 
Daniel Shapiro 
Marilyn Frasca 

Maxfield Parrish 
Alexander Liberman 
William Sherman 
Peter Stroud 
Jack Bush 
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1965 

1966 

1967 
(Spring) 

ONE-MAN Art SHOWS 

Sophie Healy 
William Turnbull 
Joseph Brotherton 
Chuck Ginnever (Sculpture) 

Cora Ward 
Ben Karp (Photos) 
Betty Parsons 
Lee Lozano 

Robert Cronin 
Cynthia Freund (Photos) 
Carol Kinne '67 (M.A.) 
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